~

W N\l ulnnie

HOME CALENDAR

VG Elite
09/14/2024
Lovejoy, TX

CONTACT

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 14, 2024

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.

Table of Contents

Finish List - Girls - VG ELITE 5K
Team Detail - Girls - VG ELITE 5K

Top

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

1 (<5) 318
2 (<5) 144
3 1 1126
4 2 1056
5 3 1055
6 4 1235
7 5 1131
8 6 849
9 7 978
10 8 702
11 9 601

12 10 1133
13 11 963
14 12 39

15 13 241

16 14 1134
17 15 697
18 16 810
19 17 1248
20 18 32

21 (<5) 844
22 19 760

Macy Wingard
Maya Easterwood
Lilly Beshears
Maggie Bishop
Gabbie Bishop
Stoya Laydevant
Samantha Schmersahl
Camryn Benson
Elena Sather
Charli Keely
Presley Robertson
Elizabeth Scudder
Reyna Heisserer
Tibbie Mustacchia
Ryan Sontag
Katherine Scudder
Kate Barber

Taryn Elmer
Naomi Weller
Caroline Krupa
Madeleine Holland
Abigail Stucker
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Overall Finish List - Girls

VG ELITE 5K
Team m  2Mm 5K Time Pace Year
Denton Braswell 5:03.2 10:52.1 17:09.7 17:09.7 5:31/M 11
Coppell 5:03.6 10:56.7 17:16.5 17:16.5 5:34/M 10
Rogers High School 5:11.2 11:13.3 17:21.4 17:21.4 5:35/M 11
Providence Classical Christian A 5:28.8 11:25.8 17:48.6 17:48.6 5:44/M 9
Providence Classical Christian A 5:03.5 10:58.3 18:13.4 18:13.4 5:52/M 11
The Woodlands 5:28.4 11:35.4 18:17.0 18:17.0 5:53/M 12
Rogers High School 5:23.6 11:40.8 18:22.3 18:22.3 5:55/M 11
Lucas Lovejoy 5:30.2 11:48.4 18:29.4 18:29.4 5:57/M 11
Northwest Nelson 5:34.7 11:54.2 18:31.6 18:31.6 5:58/M 10
Jenks High School 5:31.5 11:56.7 18:37.9 18:37.9 6:00/M 11
Frisco Wakeland 5:42.2 12:02.7 18:40.8 18:40.8 6:01/M 10
Rogers High School 5:34.9 11:58.5 18:40.9 18:40.9 6:01/M 10
Northwest Nelson 5:30.8 11:51.9 18:41.8 18:41.8 6:01/M 12
Austin Vandegrift 5:42.5 12:03.9 18:43.4 18:43.4 6:02/M 11
Dallas Highland Park 5:52.7 12:12.2 18:43.5 18:43.5 6:02/M 10
Rogers High School 5:40.1 12:03.4 18:43.9 18:43.9 6:02/M 10
Jenks High School 5:33.8 12:11.0 18:46.5 18:46.5 6:03/M 11
Lewisville Marcus 5:32.6 11:59.2 18:50.0 18:50.0 6:04/M 10
The Woodlands 5:29.4 11:58.2 18:51.3 18:51.3 6:04/M 10
Austin Vandegrift 5:44.4 12:09.3 18:51.8 18:51.8 6:04/M 10
Liberty Christian 5:37.5 12:04.0 18:52.4 18:52.4 6:05/M 12
Keller Timber Creek 5:36.5 12:00.8 18:53.1 18:53.1 6:05/M 12
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Megan Calhoun
Kayla Eggers
Mickey Cahill
Paisley Bassett
Clare Boneau
Hattie Ray Beshears
Jocelyn Chapman
Isabella Baeza
Ariana Stark
Anna Scudder
Reese Sweatman
Cate Cloran
Campbell Lester
Harper Jaynes
Jane Salgado
Vanessa Vezga
Olivia Winiesdorffer
Stella Wilder
Kennedy Hodges
Callie Godinez
Malaya Johnson
Sofia Dominguez
Talia Orshalick

Camila De La Parra Carrete

Sophie Brooks
Charis Henderson
Rylan Lonergan
Diem Casselberry
Hannah Miller

Maddie Madeline) Heckle

Heidi Donovan
Lily Schmidt
Olivia Mason
Rebekah Gould
Rachel Wheeler
Taylor Phan
Sofia Golladay
Madison Akers
Elise Schwendinger
Leila Farda
Macie Peterman
Talia Ramirez
Cailee Horinek
Courtney Coker
Jewel Barnes
Finley Heckler
Victoria Pace
Tinsley Potter
Jane Adams
Josie Hodgson
Emily Nelson
Abigail Hinojosa
Marielly Kamali
Victoria Collins
Kendall McCullough
Clara Deweese

Keller Timber Creek
Rogers High School
The Woodlands
Dallas Highland Park
Keller

Rogers High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Marcus
San Antonio Reagan
Rogers High School
San Antonio Reagan
Austin Vandegrift
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Forney

The Woodlands

The Woodlands

The Woodlands
Plano West

Royse City

Rogers High School
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Marcus
Lucas Lovejoy
Dallas Wilson

Home School Athletic Association
Melissa

Richardson Pearce
Dallas Highland Park
The Woodlands
Frisco Wakeland
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Liberty

Wylie East
Lewisville Marcus
Carrollton Turner
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Lucas Lovejoy
Jenks High School
Flower Mound
Dallas Highland Park
Keller

Lewisville Marcus
Providence Classical Christian A
The Woodlands
Northwest Nelson
Midland Legacy
Midland Legacy
Jenks High School
Keller Timber Creek
Colleyville Heritage

5:37.0 12:03.2
5:24.1 12:02.1
5:40.4 12:09.4
5:52.9 12:12.4
5:30.8 12:03.3
5:41.3 12:14.1
5:51.7 12:18.5
5:40.8 12:22.1
6:00.9 12:32.6
5:36.2 12:20.7
6:01.0 12:32.7
5:47.6 12:26.5
5:57.3 12:33.4
5:55.2 12:28.6
5:45.4 12:24.7
5:39.0 12:31.5
5:49.7 12:24.0
5:54.9 12:28.9
5:54.3 12:24.4
5:42.6 12:23.0
5:41.8 12:21.1
6:06.1 12:49.4
5:57.5 12:35.7
5:41.4 12:22.3
5:51.7 12:37.0
5:52.8 12:35.3
6:08.8 12:48.6
5:53.2 12:36.8
5:54.0 12:441
5:52.7 12:33.7
6:01.8 12:42.0
5:50.7 12:38.2
5:52.1 12:46.3
5:56.5 12:47.4
5:59.6 12:48.1
5:53.5 12:48.5
6:02.7 12:51.3
6:15.1 12:58.5
5:52.1 12:46.3
6:03.1 12:53.1
5:53.9 12:43.9
5:58.4 12:54.6
5:57.4 12:43.2
6:04.5 12:47.7
6:07.1 12:52.7

18:53.9 18:53.9 6:05/M
19:02.0 19:02.0 6:08/M
19:02.1 19:02.1 6:08/M
19:04.1 19:04.1 6:08/M
19:07.4 19:07.4 6:09/M
19:09.2 19:09.2 6:10/M
19:12.2 19:12.2 6:11/M
19:14.5 19:14.5 6:12/M
19:14.6 19:14.6 6:12/M
19:16.5 19:16.5 6:12/M
19:17.9 19:17.9 6:13/M
19:18.5 19:18.5 6:13/M
19:19.0 19:19.0 6:13/M
19:20.5 19:20.5 6:14/M
19:20.9 19:20.9 6:14/M
19:21.5 19:21.5 6:14/M
19:23.4 19:23.4 6:14/M
19:23.9 19:23.9 6:15/M
19:24.9 19:24.9 6:15/M
19:28.2 19:28.2 6:16/M
19:29.6 19:29.6 6:16/M
19:31.2 19:31.2 6:17/M
19:31.4 19:31.4 6:17/M
19:31.5 19:31.5 6:17/M
19:33.3 19:33.3 6:18/M
19:35.8 19:35.8 6:18/M
19:36.9 19:36.9 6:19/M
19:41.5 19:41.5 6:20/M
19:43.7 19:43.7 6:21/M
19:44.0 19:44.0 6:21/M
19:46.0 19:46.0 6:22/M
19:46.2 19:46.2 6:22/M
19:47.2 19:47.2 6:22/M
19:48.6 19:48.6 6:23/M
19:50.3 19:50.3 6:23/M
19:53.7 19:53.7 6:24/M
19:56.1 19:56.1 6:25/M
19:56.4 19:56.4 6:25/M
19:56.6 19:56.6 6:25/M
19:57.5 19:57.5 6:25/M
19:58.0 19:58.0 6:26/M
19:58.5 19:58.5 6:26/M
19:59.0 19:59.0 6:26/M
19:59.4 19:59.4 6:26/M
19:59.9 19:59.9 6:26/M

5:53.3 12:42.6 20:00.4 20:00.4 6:26/M
6:08.7 12:51.8 20:00.6 20:00.6 6:26/M
6:07.4 12:56.2 20:01.1 20:01.1 6:27/M
5:52.3 12:47.5 20:02.9 20:02.9 6:27/M
5:56.8 12:45.2 20:04.3 20:04.3 6:28/M
5:58.5 12:53.7 20:06.2 20:06.2 6:28/M
6:06.7 13:01.5 20:06.2 20:06.2 6:28/M
6:07.1 13:02.1 20:06.4 20:06.4 6:28/M
5:57.8 12:55.9 20:07.7 20:07.7 6:29/M
6:04.5 13:03.0 20:07.8 20:07.8 6:29/M
6:08.9 12:52.8 20:09.2 20:09.2 6:29/M
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79 67 366
80 68 717
81 69 688
82 70 647
83 71 748
84 72 1075
85 (>7) 1232
86 73 1116
87 74 813
88 75 1118
89 76 378
90 (<5) 158
91 77 97

92 78 1076
93 79 952
94 80 1052
95 (<5) 890
96 (<5) 668
97 81 704
98 82 839
99 83 736
100 84 368

O'All Place Score Bib No

101 85 1161
102 86 705
103 87 589
104 88 224
105 89 696
106 90 24

107 91 530
108 92 123
109 93 720
110 94 701

111 95 1160
112 96 711

113 97 346
114 98 381

115 99 1087
116 100 985
117 101 121

118 (<5) 1029
119 102 349
120 (<5) 69

121 103 709
122 104 948
123 (>7) 706
124 105 1050
125 106 526
126 (>7) 726
127 107 1122
128 (>7) 1128
129 108 46

130 (>7) 339
131 109 1041
132 (>7) 362
133 110 578

Emma Larson
Julia Graves
Landrey Haddix
Arora Ngo

Bess Davis
Faira Francis
Abbigail Hayes
Aida Kane-Diallo

Maria Godinez Chavez

Savannah McDonald
Megan Schmidt
Mallory Sherrer
Jessilyn Wurster
Lola Gibbons
Kyndall Jones
Katelyn Wichar
Trista Etheridge
Elle Mayrosh
Makenna Smith
Kinsley Tracy

Remi Sandlin
Annalise Murray
Name

Paige Opaska
Brooklyn Tiblow
Ariel Hartwell
Samantha Meck
Adelaide Sanders
Madison Brooks
Caitlyn Ruback
Amrita Thiru
Katelyn Harre
Grace Hildebrand
Katherine Jackson
Sarah Darnell
Emma Cheverton
Alex Tullos

Brynn Self

Maribel Montelongo
Olivia Sandoval
Audrey Kaleba

Allie Driscoll

Kaya Davis
Manning Boneau
Garcia Gabrielle
Caroline Zimmerman
Hannah Strong
Sophie Lopez

Ryan Meredith
Eleanor Townsend
Olivia Davis

Maria Van Leeuwen
Saina Awalegaonkar
Chloe Cudd

Eva Kelm

Keely Coghlan

Flower Mound
Keller

Home School Athletic Association
Garland Sachse
Keller Timber Creek
Richardson Pearce
The Woodlands
Rockwall Heath
Lewisville Marcus
Rockwall Heath
Flower Mound
Coppell

Cleburne
Richardson Pearce
Midland Legacy

6:03.4 12:57.6 20:10.5 20:10.5 6:30/M
6:15.1 13:07.0 20:11.7 20:11.7 6:30/M
6:09.1 12:51.2 20:13.2 20:13.2 6:31/M
6:19.3 13:10.1 20:15.1 20:15.1 6:31/M
6:05.0 13:03.4 20:18.5 20:18.5 6:32/M
6:17.4 13:03.8 20:19.1 20:19.1 6:32/M
6:03.1 12:52.7 20:20.3 20:20.3 6:33/M
6:18.5 13:17.0 20:21.0 20:21.0 6:33/M
6:04.0 12:58.4 20:21.5 20:21.5 6:33/M
6:18.5 13:16.7 20:22.1 20:22.1 6:33/M
5:49.8 12:48.4 20:22.9 20:22.9 6:34/M
5:57.1 13:00.1 20:23.5 20:23.5 6:34/M
5:59.3 13:06.5 20:24.1 20:24.1 6:34/M
6:18.6 13:06.8 20:24.1 20:24.1 6:34/M
6:19.0 13:20.2 20:24.3 20:24.3 6:34/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:03.2 12:46.0 20:24.4 20:24.4 6:34/M

Mabank

Hockaday

Jenks High School
Lewisville Marcus
Keller

Flower Mound
Team

San Antonio Reagan
Jenks High School
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Highland Park
Home School Athletic Association
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Liberty
Colleyville Heritage
Keller

Jenks High School
San Antonio Reagan
Keller

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Richardson Pearce
Plainview

Colleyville Heritage
Plano West

Flower Mound
Carrollton Turner
Keller

Midland Legacy
Jenks High School

6:06.1 13:09.0 20:24.9 20:24.9 6:34/M
6:10.4 13:02.3 20:25.0 20:25.0 6:34/M
6:03.8 13:18.0 20:25.4 20:25.4 6:34/M
6:03.6 13:03.1 20:25.6 20:25.6 6:34/M
6:08.0 13:10.7 20:31.0 20:31.0 6:36/M
6:11.2 13:15.2 20:32.0 20:32.0 6:37/M

m  2Mm 5K  Time
6:14.4 13:16.6 20:33.8 20:33.8 6:37/M
6:03.7 13:09.4 20:34.4 20:34.4 6:37/M
5:55.9 13:07.7 20:35.6 20:35.6 6:38/M
6:10.8 13:14.4 20:36.5 20:36.5 6:38/M
6:13.2 13:13.5 20:38.0 20:38.0 6:38/M
6:12.0 13:12.0 20:39.4 20:39.4 6:39/M
6:09.4 13:15.8 20:40.4 20:40.4 6:39/M
6:03.3 12:50.6 20:40.6 20:40.6 6:39/M
6:15.5 13:17.7 20:44.0 20:44.0 6:40/M
6:04.2 13:11.4 20:44.2 20:44.2 6:40/M
6:15.1 13:17.5 20:44.5 20:44.5 6:41/M
6:16.0 13:11.0 20:45.0 20:45.0 6:41/M
6:15.1 13:18.9 20:45.9 20:45.9 6:41/M
6:12.3 13:21.4 20:46.9 20:46.9 6:41/M
6:20.4 13:27.4 20:47.6 20:47.6 6:42/M
6:01.5 13:10.3 20:47.8 20:47.8 6:42/M
5:54.7 13:13.2 20:48.5 20:48.5 6:42/M
5:54.7 12:45.1 20:48.8 20:48.8 6:42/M
5:55.0 13:11.7 20:49.2 20:49.2 6:42/M
6:18.0 13:20.6 20:49.3 20:49.3 6:42/M
6:00.5 13:16.2 20:49.4 20:49.4 6:42/M
6:14.6 13:17.0 20:50.6 20:50.6 6:43/M
6:22.3 13:28.4 20:51.4 20:51.4 6:43/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:22.8 13:31.0 20:52.0 20:52.0 6:43/M

Frisco Liberty
Keller

Rockwall Heath
Rogers High School
Austin Vandegrift
Flower Mound

6:18.2 13:23.1 20:53.4 20:53.4 6:43/M
6:16.0 13:20.3 20:55.4 20:55.4 6:44/M
6:19.0 13:27.4 20:56.5 20:56.5 6:44/M
6:07.3 13:18.3 20:56.8 20:56.8 6:45/M
6:16.5 13:24.9 20:57.4 20:57.4 6:45/M
6:07.1 13:12.0 20:57.6 20:57.6 6:45/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:16.5 13:29.1 20:58.9 20:58.9 6:45/M

Flower Mound
Frisco Wakeland

6:19.5 13:32.2 20:59.7 20:59.7 6:45/M
6:15.9 13:28.4 21:00.3 21:00.3 6:46/M
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1027
93
1033
531
1159
815
215
712
1285
95
545
116
1158
1068
534
30
1255
136
111
842
1267
44
1279
703
47
1263
1112
957
40
87
1162
750
521
1277
1069
1059
1268
1266
1127
1276
806
1145
106
92
1043
645
1045
1039
147
312
698
236
1049
1113
536
1275

Alex Hattrup
Hailey Michael
Betty Yan

Srishti Shetty
Addison Jackson
Kaylee Gray
Lillian Johnson
Yumi Desaram
Paige Orr
Maryelle Treesh
Addison Leffke
Leighton Pillow
Rhys Byers
Ashlyn Burrows
Camryn Allen
Pace Jung
Brookelyn Davis
Rachel Arrington
Emerald Komoroski
Olivia Williams
Evelyn Seddig
Kathleen Stafford
Alexis Lee

Raquel Raley
Molly Walls
Isabelle Price
Jordan Bankston
Olivia Thatcher
Morgan Nguyen
Katelyn Sorensen
Liberty Robertson
Josalyn Gordon
Grace Harris
Kinsley Ferguson
Lauren Chamness
Layla Maline
Layla Talbott
Alexis Schmidt
Jalie Bohnert
Kyler Eiben

Abby Clark
Angeline Walter
Julie Jacobs
Autumn Casillas
Sarah Logan
Adeline Moss
Evelyne Ohimeyer
Mia Betanzo
Avery Fishman
Desiree Robertson
Olivia Cannon
Ellie Preston
Avalon Sitz

Hedy Cerda-Tovar
Harper Delcambre
Abigia Daniel

Plano West
Cleburne

Plano West

Frisco Liberty

San Antonio Reagan
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Highland Park
Keller

Wylie High School
Cleburne

Frisco Lone Star
Colleyville Heritage
San Antonio Reagan
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Lone Star
Austin Vandegrift
Wylie East

Coppell

Colleyville Heritage
Lewisville Marcus
Wylie East

Austin Vandegrift
Wylie High School
Jenks High School
Austin Vandegrift
Wylie East

Rockwall Heath
Midland Legacy
Austin Vandegrift
Carrollton Turner
San Antonio Reagan
Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Liberty

Wylie High School
Richardson Pearce
Providence Classical Christian A
Wylie East

Wylie East

Rogers High School
Wylie High School
Lewisville Marcus
Royse City
Colleyville Heritage
Cleburne

6:25.1 13:38.4 21:00.5 21:00.5 6:46/M
6:13.3 13:27.3 21:01.4 21:01.4 6:46/M
6:15.5 13:25.1 21:01.9 21:01.9 6:46/M
6:27.3 13:41.3 21:03.7 21:03.7 6:47/M
6:14.8 13:34.6 21:04.0 21:04.0 6:47/M
6:02.4 13:16.4 21:04.6 21:04.6 6:47/M
6:19.2 13:34.7 21:06.2 21:06.2 6:48/M
6:15.7 13:28.8 21:06.6 21:06.6 6:48/M
6:17.2 13:26.8 21:06.8 21:06.8 6:48/M
6:25.7 13:35.6 21:09.2 21:09.2 6:49/M
6:18.3 13:32.9 21:10.5 21:10.5 6:49/M
6:10.0 13:22.8 21:13.2 21:13.2 6:50/M
6:19.9 13:33.3 21:17.1 21:17.1 6:51/M
6:28.0 13:43.2 21:18.7 21:18.7 6:52/M
6:33.8 13:54.0 21:18.9 21:18.9 6:52/M
6:17.7 13:32.7 21:25.4 21:25.4 6:54/M
6:29.2 13:39.7 21:26.3 21:26.3 6:54/M
6:13.8 13:40.8 21:27.5 21:27.5 6:54/M
6:30.0 13:47.2 21:29.9 21:29.9 6:55/M
6:15.1 13:39.0 21:30.4 21:30.4 6:55/M
6:24.6 13:36.5 21:30.5 21:30.5 6:55/M
6:16.8 13:43.5 21:31.0 21:31.0 6:56/M
6:20.5 13:47.8 21:34.6 21:34.6 6:57/M
6:15.4 13:38.9 21:35.1 21:35.1 6:57/M
6:40.3 14:09.2 21:35.4 21:35.4 6:57/M
6:29.4 13:49.6 21:35.4 21:35.4 6:57/M
6:19.0 13:39.7 21:39.6 21:39.6 6:58/M
6:25.5 13:48.9 21:40.5 21:40.5 6:59/M
6:40.1 14:05.7 21:40.5 21:40.5 6:59/M
6:40.5 13:59.6 21:41.6 21:41.6 6:59/M
6:20.7 13:50.3 21:46.1 21:46.1 7:00/M
6:26.2 14:01.9 21:48.6 21:48.6 7:01/M
6:46.3 14:08.9 21:49.1 21:49.1 7:01/M
6:16.7 13:45.6 21:49.5 21:49.5 7:01/M
6:36.7 13:57.0 21:49.7 21:49.7 7:02/M
6:36.7 14:07.9 21:50.6 21:50.6 7:02/M
6:35.2 13:55.1 21:51.1 21:51.1 7:02/M
6:22.2 13:51.5 21:51.9 21:51.9 7:02/M
6:17.1 13:50.0 21:53.0 21:53.0 7:03/M
6:29.9 14:01.0 21:53.7 21:53.7 7:03/M
6:11.8 13:32.0 21:55.1 21:55.1 7:03/M
6:39.8 14:07.2 21:55.2 21:55.2 7:03/M
6:32.4 13:58.1 21:57.2 21:57.2 7:04/M
6:42.1 14:16.5 21:58.7 21:58.7 7:04/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:47.3 14:14.2 21:59.5 21:59.5 7:05/M

Garland Sachse

6:37.5 14:14.9 22:03.5 22:03.5 7:06/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:46.1 14:16.8 22:05.6 22:05.6 7:07/M
Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:44.9 14:13.8 22:07.6 22:07.6 7:07/M

Coppell

Denton Braswell
Jenks High School
Dallas Highland Park

6:29.5 14:04.9 22:11.3 22:11.3 7:09/M
6:39.1 14:12.1 22:12.3 22:12.3 7:09/M
6:27.5 14:10.9 22:15.1 22:15.1 7:10/M
6:17.6 13:57.4 22:18.4 22:18.4 7:11/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:47.4 14:20.2 22:20.8 22:20.8 7:12/M

Rockwall Heath
Frisco Lone Star
Wylie High School

6:45.3 14:24.4 22:21.7 22:21.7 7:12/M
6:44.6 14:23.0 22:22.0 22:22.0 7:12/M
6:32.0 14:15.6 22:23.1 22:23.1 7:12/M



Corley Howard
Mickaella Leal
Lexi Romanelli
Chloe Sanchez
Sarah Volney
Esther Pritt
Alexandria Laeding
Sevannah Tafolla
Poppy Gingerich
Isabel Aguillon
Anadalay Sanchez

Sabrina Ortiz
Libby Day
Isabelle Boor
Miranda Graham
Elianna Saenz
Allison Sutton
Amelia Hunt
Kaylee Delcambre
Aleyah Davila
Lexi Cary

Rylie Patterson
Emily Lambert
Moira Henning
Raquel Castaneda
Lucie Demers
Ashley Garcia
Amanda E. Haro
Vivian Markow
Katelynn Bates
Allison Till

Zoe Miller
Sophia Olalde
Maicen Keefer
Reese Anderson
Victoria Zavala
Payton Naro
Milagros Chavez
Madeleine Herrera
Madelyn Wood
Julie Best

Lilly Saldana
Greta McEImurry
Alyha Valdez
Celeste Bonilla
Rylie Deleon

190 151 951

191 152 984
192 153 757
193 (<5) 313
194 (<5) 284
195 154 546
196 155 1144
197 156 988
198 157 541

199 158 1111
200 159 987

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

201 160 954
202 161 959
203 162 535
204 (>7) 1042
205 163 986
206 (>7) 1051
207 (<5) 75

208 164 537
209 165 517
210 166 91

211 (>7) 955
212 (>7) 544
213 167 689
214 168 682
215 169 1057
216 (>7) 540
217 (>7) 949
218 170 1117
219 171 1135
220 172 1062
221 173 1061
222 174 649
223 175 640
224 176 679
225 (<5) 678
226 177 694
227 178 982
228 179 636
229 180 763
230 181 1137
231 182 94

232 (>7) 1060
233 183 96

234 (>7) 90

235 184 983

Midland Legacy
Plainview

Keller Timber Creek
Denton Braswell
Dallas Wilson
Frisco Lone Star
Royse City
Plainview

Frisco Lone Star
Rockwall Heath
Plainview

Team

Midland Legacy
Northwest Nelson
Frisco Lone Star

6:28.5 14:08.7 22:23.1 22:23.1 7:12/M
6:41.0 14:25.6 22:28.6 22:28.6 7:14/M
6:47.7 14:35.1 22:34.3 22:34.3 7:16/M
6:39.2 14:23.6 22:37.4 22:37.4 7:17/M
6:45.2 14:26.6 22:41.8 22:41.8 7:18/M
6:44.7 14:28.3 22:43.0 22:43.0 7:19/M
6:44.2 14:32.1 22:46.6 22:46.6 7:20/M
6:52.1 14:35.5 22:49.2 22:49.2 7:21/M
6:59.7 14:42.7 22:50.9 22:50.9 7:21/M
6:42.2 14:30.1 22:57.6 22:57.6 7:23/M
6:41.5 14:42.1 22:57.6 22:57.6 7:23/M

m  2Mm 5K  Time
6:49.8 14:54.2 23:02.0 23:02.0 7:25/M
6:21.5 14:06.9 23:03.7 23:03.7 7:25/M
7:02.2 14:52.1 23:05.4 23:05.4 7:26/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:48.5 14:51.6 23:06.2 23:06.2 7:26/M

Plainview

6:42.5 14:43.1 23:07.2 23:07.2 7:27/M

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 6:47.8 14:47.2 23:08.9 23:08.9 7:27/M

Carrollton Turner

Frisco Lone Star

Frisco Liberty

Cleburne

Midland Legacy

Frisco Lone Star

Home School Athletic Association
Home School Athletic Association
Providence Classical Christian A
Frisco Lone Star

Midland Legacy

Rockwall Heath

Royse City

Providence Classical Christian A
Providence Classical Christian A
Garland Sachse

Garland Sachse

Home School Athletic Association
Hockaday

Home School Athletic Association
Plainview

Garland Sachse

Keller Timber Creek

Royse City

Cleburne

Providence Classical Christian A
Cleburne

Cleburne

Plainview

6:44.1 14:33.4 23:09.6 23:09.6 7:27/M
7:02.1 14:52.7 23:10.6 23:10.6 7:28/M
6:46.6 14:40.1 23:11.8 23:11.8 7:28/M
6:46.0 14:47.2 23:16.2 23:16.2 7:29/M
6:52.8 14:59.4 23:17.2 23:17.2 7:30/M
7:00.5 14:56.3 23:17.7 23:17.7 7:30/M
6:59.9 14:59.4 23:20.3 23:20.3 7:31/M
6:50.9 14:51.0 23:24.0 23:24.0 7:32/M
7:05.9 15:08.5 23:27.6 23:27.6 7:33/M
6:51.3 14:56.9 23:28.0 23:28.0 7:33/M
6:50.2 14:59.0 23:31.5 23:31.5 7:34/M
7:05.5 15:05.8 23:31.8 23:31.8 7:34/M
6:50.9 15:01.0 23:39.2 23:39.2 7:37/M
7:14.1 15:21.2 23:43.9 23:43.9 7:38/M
7:05.8 15:11.4 23:47.8 23:47.8 7:40/M
7:06.1 15:03.2 23:57.9 23:57.9 7:43/M
7:13.9 15:18.9 24:05.7 24:05.7 7:45/M
7:07.6 15:20.0 24:06.9 24:06.9 7:46/M
6:58.7 15:14.1 24:12.2 24:12.2 7:47/M
7:04.0 15:22.8 24:16.8 24:16.8 7:49/M
7:13.6 15:40.9 24:17.7 24:17.7 7:49/M
6:50.3 15:03.0 24:21.1 24:21.1 7:50/M
7:05.9 15:27.6 24:22.6 24:22.6 7:51/M
7:00.2 15:37.0 24:50.7 24:50.7 8:00/M
7:13.7 16:13.6 24:54.5 24:54.5 8:01/M
7:13.2 15:52.7 25:00.6 25:00.6 8:03/M
7:18.5 16:19.7 25:40.4 25:40.4 8:16/M
7:29.0 17:00.1 26:09.7 26:09.7 8:25/M
7:30.1 16:36.9 26:10.7 26:10.7 8:26/M

9
11
11
11
12
11
10
10
10
11
12

Pace Year _

10
10
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
10
9
8
9
12
12
12
12
9
12
10
10
11
11
11
10
9
11
12
9
10
9
11
10
9
12



Final Team Results - Girls
VG ELITE 5K - 5K Split

Team - Rogers High School Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 51 Team Score (times): 1:32:10.6 Ave Time:18:26.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1126 Lilly Beshears 11 1 1 17:21.4 17:21.4 0:11.6
2 1131  Samantha Schmersahl 11 5 6 18:22.3 35:43.7 1:125
3 1133  Elizabeth Scudder 10 10 16 18:40.9 54:24.7 1:31.1
4 1134  Katherine Scudder 10 14 30 18:43.9 1:13:08.6 1:34.2
5 1129 Kayla Eggers 10 21 51 19:02.0 1:32:10.6 1:52.2
6 1125 Hattie Ray Beshears 9 (25) 19:09.2 1:51:19.9 1:59.4
7 1132  Anna Scudder 10 (29) 19:16.5 2:10:36.5 2:06.8
8 1130 Malaya Johnson 11 More Than 7 19:29.6 2:30:06.1 2:19.8
9 1128  Olivia Davis 12 More Than 7 20:56.8 2:51:02.9 3:47.0
10 1127  Jalie Bohnert 11 More Than 7 21:53.0 3:12:55.9 4:43.2
Team - The Woodlands Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 112 Team Score (times): 1:34:55.5 Ave Time:18:59.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1235 Stoya Laydevant 12 4 4 18:17.0 18:17.0 1:07.2
2 1248 Naomi Weller 10 17 21 18:51.3 37:08.4 1:41.6
3 1225  Mickey Cabhill 9 22 43 19:02.1 56:10.5 1:52.3
4 1247 Vanessa Vezga 11 34 77 19:21.5 1:15:32.1 2:11.7
5 1251  Olivia Winiesdorffer 11 35 112 19:23.4 1:34:55.5 2:13.7
6 1249  Stella Wilder 11 (36) 19:23.9 1:54:195 2:141
7 1227 Heidi Donovan 12 (45) 19:46.0 2:14:05.5 2:36.2
8 1233  Josie Hodgson 10 More Than 7 20:04.3 2:34:09.9 2:54.6
9 1232  Abbigail Hayes 11 More Than 7 20:20.3 2:54:30.2 3:10.5
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 135 Team Score (times): 1:35:52.5 Ave Time:19:10.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 849  Camryn Benson 11 6 6 18:29.4 18:29.4 1:19.6
2 852 Jocelyn Chapman 11 26 32 19:122 37:41.6 2:02.5
3 867  Campbell Lester 12 32 64 19:19.0 57:00.7 2:09.3
4 862  Harper Jaynes 11 33 97 19:20.5 1:16:21.3 2:10.8
5 855 Sofia Dominguez 11 38 135 19:31.2 1:35:52.5 2:21.4
6 874 Talia Orshalick 10 (39) 19:31.4 1:55:24.0 2:21.7
7 851 Sophie Brooks 11 (41) 19:33.3 2:14:57.3 2:23.5
8 886 Rachel Wheeler 12 More Than 7 19:50.3 2:34:47.7 2:40.6
9 858  Cailee Horinek 11 More Than 7 19:59.0 2:54:46.7 2:49.2
Team - Northwest Nelson Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 186 Team Score (times): 1:37:16.3 Ave Time:19:27.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 978 Elena Sather 10 7 7 18:31.6 18:31.6 1:21.8
2 963  Reyna Heisserer 12 11 18 18:41.8 37:13.5 1:32.1
3 974  Macie Peterman 11 53 71 19:58.0 57:11.6 2:48.3
4 975 Talia Ramirez 10 54 125 19:58.5 1:17:10.1 2:48.7
5 970 Emily Nelson 12 61 186 20:06.2 1:37:16.3 2:56.4
6 959  Libby Day 10 (161) 23:03.7 2:00:20.1 5:53.9
Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 194 Team Score (times): 1:37:33.9 Ave Time:19:30.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 810 Taryn Elmer 10 16 16 18:50.0 18:50.0 1:40.2
2 803 Isabella Baeza 12 27 43 19:145 38:04.6 2:04.8
3 808  Camila De La Parra Carrete 10 40 83 19:31.5 57:36.2 2:21.7
4 835 Elise Schwendinger 10 52 135 19:56.6 1:17:32.8 2:46.8


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


5 829  Tinsley Potter
6 813  Maria Godinez Chavez
7 839  Kinsley Tracy
8 815  Kaylee Gray
9 842  Olivia Williams
10 806  Abby Clark
Team - Austin Vandegrift
Team Score (places): 198
Pos Bib No Name
1 39 Tibbie Mustacchia
2 32 Caroline Krupa
3 26 Cate Cloran
4 34 Olivia Mason
5 24 Madison Brooks
6 46 Maria Van Leeuwen
7 30 Pace Jung
8 44 Kathleen Stafford
9 47 Molly Walls
10 40 Morgan Nguyen
Team - Jenks High School
Team Score (places): 223
Pos Bib No Name
1 702  Charli Keely
2 697  Kate Barber
3 699  Courtney Coker
4 700  Victoria Collins
5 704  Makenna Smith
6 705  Brooklyn Tiblow
7 701 Grace Hildebrand
8 706  Caroline Zimmerman
9 703  Raquel Raley
10 698  Olivia Cannon

Team - Dallas Highland Park

Team Score (places): 225
Pos Bib No Name

241
191
222
208
224
215
236

No ok~ ON =

Ryan Sontag

Paisley Bassett

Maddie Madeline) Heckle
Finley Heckler
Samantha Meck

Lillian Johnson

Ellie Preston

Team - Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places): 239
Pos Bib No Name

601
604
588
597
589
578

o OB~ WN =

Presley Robertson
Lily Schmidt
Rebekah Gould
Taylor Phan

Ariel Hartwell
Keely Coghlan

Team - Keller Timber Creek

Team Score (places): 306
Pos Bib No Name

1 760
2 747

Abigail Stucker
Megan Calhoun

10
10
10

Year
11
10
12
10
11
10
10
10
9
9

Year
11
11
9
11
12
12
9
9
11
11

Year
10
9
11
9
12
9
12

Year
10
9
12
12
8
9

Year
12
12

59

(74)

(82)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
12
18
31
47
90
(108)
(122)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
8
15
55
64
81
(86)
(94)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
13
23
44
57
88
(114)
(146)

O'All Place

(110)

O'All Place
19
20

194

20:01.1
20:21.5
20:25.6
21:04.6
21:30.4
21:55.1

1:37:33.9 2:51.3
1:57:55.4 3:11.7
2:18:21.1 3:15.8
2:39:25.7 3:54.9
3:00:56.2 4:20.6
3:22:51.4 4:45.4

Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:37:20.5

Cum Place
12
30
61
108
198

Ave Time:19:28.1

Time CumTime Time Back
18:43.4 18:43.4 1:33.6
18:51.8 37:35.2 1:42.0
19:18.5 56:53.8 2:08.7
19:47.2 1:16:41.0 2:37.4
20:39.4 1:37:20.5 3:29.6
20:57.4 1:58:17.9 3:47.6
21:254 2:19:43.3 4:15.6
21:31.0 2:41:144 4:21.3
21:35.4 3:02:49.8 4:25.6
21:40.5 3:24:30.3 4:30.7

Finish Position -7
Team Score (times): 1:37:57.0

Cum Place
8
23
78
142
223

Ave Time:19:35.4

Time CumTime Time Back
18:37.9 18:37.9 1:28.1
18:46.5 37:244 1:36.7
19:59.4  57:23.8 2:49.6
20:07.7 1:17:31.5 2:57.9
20:25.4 1:37:57.0 3:15.6
20:34.4 1:58:31.4 3:24.7
20:44.2 2:19:15.7 3:34.4
20:51.4 2:40:071 3:41.6
21:35.1 3:01:42.2 4:25.4
22:151 3:28:57.4 5:05.4

Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:38:08.6

Cum Place
13
36
80
137
225

Ave Time:19:37.7

Time
18:43.5
19:04.1
19:44.0
20:00.4
20:36.5
21:06.2
22:18.4

Cum Time Time Back

18:43.5 1:33.7
37:47.7 1:54.3
57:31.7 2:34.2
1:17:32.1 2:50.6
1:38:08.6 3:26.7
1:59:14.8 3:56.4
2:21:33.3 5:08.7

Finish Position - 9
Team Score (times): 1:38:45.1

Cum Place

9
55
103
152
239

Ave Time:19:45.0

Time
18:40.8
19:46.2
19:48.6
19:53.7
20:35.6

21:00.3

Cum Time Time Back

18:40.8 1:31.0
38:27.1 2:36.5
58:15.7 2:38.8
1:18:09.5 2:43.9
1:38:45.1 3:25.8
1:59:45.4 3:50.5

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:40:02.1

Cum Place

19
39

Ave Time:20:00.4

Time CumTime Time Back
18:53.1 18:53.1 1:43.3
18:53.9 37:47.0 1:44 1



3 754  Kendall McCullough 10 65 104 20:07.8 57:54.9 2:58.1
4 748  Bess Davis 10 71 175 20:18.5 1:18:13.4 3:08.7
5 750  Josalyn Gordon 9 131 306 21:48.6 1:40:02.1 4:38.9
6 757  Lexi Romanelli 11 (153) 22:34.3 2:02:36.4 5:24.5
7 763  Madelyn Wood 9 (180) 24:22.6 2:26:59.0 7:112.8
Team - Keller Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 326 Team Score (times): 1:40:34.9 Ave Time:20:06.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 708  Clare Boneau 12 24 24 19:074 19:07.4 1:57.6
2 729  Victoria Pace 11 58 82 20:00.6  39:08.1 2:50.9
3 717  Julia Graves 9 68 150 20:11.7  59:19.8 3:02.0
4 736  Remi Sandlin 11 83 233 20:31.0 1:19:50.9 3:21.2
5 720  Katelyn Harre 12 93 326 20:44.0 1:40:34.9 3:34.2
6 71 Sarah Darnell 9 (96) 20:45.0 2:01:19.9 3:35.2
7 709  Manning Boneau 12 (103) 20:49.4 2:22:09.4 3:39.7
8 726  Ryan Meredith 12 More Than 7 20:55.4 2:43:04.8 3:45.6
9 712 Yumi Desaram 10 More Than 7 21:06.6 3:04:11.4 3:56.8
Team - San Antonio Reagan Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 351 Team Score (times): 1:40:55.0 Ave Time:20:11.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1163  Ariana Stark 10 28 28 19:14.6  19:14.6 2:04.8
2 1164 Reese Sweatman 10 30 58 19:17.9 38:32.6 2:08.2
3 1161 Paige Opaska 10 85 143 20:33.8  59:06.4 3:24.0
4 1160  Katherine Jackson 10 95 238 20:44.5 1:19:51.0 3:34.8
5 1159  Addison Jackson 12 113 351 21:04.0 1:40:55.0 3:54.2
6 1158  Rhys Byers 1 (119) 211171 2:02:12.1 4:07.3
7 1162 Liberty Robertson 11 (130) 21:46.1 2:23:58.2 4:36.3
Team - Providence Classical Christian A Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 369 Team Score (times): 1:41:23.2 Ave Time:20:16.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1056 Maggie Bishop 9 2 2 17:48.6 17:48.6 0:38.8
2 1055 Gabbie Bishop 11 3 5 18:13.4  36:02.1 1:03.6
3 1054 Jane Adams 10 60 65 20:02.9 56:05.0 2:53.1
4 1059 Layla Maline 11 135 200 21:50.6 1:17:55.6 4:40.8
5 1057 Lucie Demers 12 169 369 23:27.6 1:41:23.2 6:17.8
6 1062  Allison Till 10 (172) 23:43.9 2:05:07.1 6:34.1
7 1061  Zoe Miller 10 (173) 23:47.8 2:28:55.0 6:38.0
8 1060 Greta McEImurry 11 More Than 7 25:00.6 2:53:55.6 7:50.8
Team - Flower Mound Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 380 Team Score (times): 1:41:51.2 Ave Time:20:22.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 340 Jewel Barnes 9 56 56 19:59.9 19:59.9 2:50.1
2 366 Emma Larson 11 67 123 20:10.5 40:104 3:00.7
3 378  Megan Schmidt 10 76 199 20:22.9 1:00:33.3 3:13.1
4 368  Annalise Murray 11 84 283 20:32.0 1:21:05.3 3:22.2
5 346 Emma Cheverton 11 97 380 20:45.9 1:41:51.2 3:36.2
6 381  Alex Tullos 12 (98) 20:46.9 2:02:38.2 3:37.1
7 349  Allie Driscoll 9 (102) 20:49.2 2:23:27.5 3:39.4
8 339  Saina Awalegaonkar 9 More Than 7 20:57.6 2:44:251 3:47.8
9 362 Eva Kelm 12 More Than 7 20:59.7 3:05:24.9 3:50.0
Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 412 Team Score (times): 1:42:33.5 Ave Time:20:30.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

1 1086 Hannah Miller 12 43 43 19:43.7 19:43.7 2:34.0
2 1075 Faira Francis 10 72 115 20:19.1 40:02.9 3:09.3
3 1076  Lola Gibbons 11 78 193 20:24.1  1:00:27.0 3:14.4



4 1087  Brynn Self 10 99 202 20:47.6 1:21:14.7 3:37.8

5 1068  Ashlyn Burrows 10 120 412 21:18.7 1:42:33.5 4:09.0
6 1069 Lauren Chamness 9 (134) 21:49.7 2:04:23.2 4:39.9
Team - Midland Legacy Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 437 Team Score (times): 1:43:08.1 Ave Time:20:37.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 950  Abigail Hinojosa 10 62 62 20:06.2  20:06.2 2:56.5
2 953 Marielly Kamali 10 63 125 20:06.4 40:12.7 2:56.6
3 952 Kyndall Jones 12 79 204 20:24.3 1:00:37.0 3:14.5
4 948 Garcia Gabrielle 12 104 308 20:50.6 1:21:27.6 3:40.8
5 957 Olivia Thatcher 10 129 437 21:40.5 1:43:08.1 4:30.7
6 951 Corley Howard 9 (151) 22:23.1 2:05:31.3 5:13.4
7 954 Sabrina Ortiz 10 (160) 23:02.0 2:28:33.3 5:52.2
8 955  Rylie Patterson 9 More Than 7 23:17.2 2:51:50.6 6:07.4
9 949  Amanda E. Haro 12 More Than 7 23:31.5 3:15:22.2 6:21.8
Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 491 Team Score (times): 1:44:22.8 Ave Time:20:52.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 520 Sofia Golladay 12 50 50 19:56.1 19:56.1 2:46.3
2 530 Caitlyn Ruback 11 91 141 20:40.4 40:36.6 3:30.6
3 526 Sophie Lopez 12 106 247 20:53.4 1:01:30.0 3:43.6
4 531 Srishti Shetty 11 112 359 21:03.7 1:22:33.7 3:53.9
5 521 Grace Harris 9 132 491 21:491 1:44:22.8 4:39.3
6 517  Aleyah Davila 12 (165) 23:11.8 2:07:34.6 6:02.0
Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 501 Team Score (times): 1:44:21.6 Ave Time:20:52.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 101  Clara Deweese 10 66 66 20:09.2  20:09.2 2:59.5
2 123  Amrita Thiru 11 92 158 20:40.6  40:49.9 3:30.8
3 121 Olivia Sandoval 11 101 259 20:48.5 1:01:38.5 3:38.7
4 116 Leighton Pillow 10 118 377 21:13.2 1:22:51.7 4:03.5
5 111 Emerald Komoroski 9 124 501 21:29.9 1:44:21.6 4:20.1
6 106  Julie Jacobs 9 (140) 21:57.2 2:06:18.9 4:47 .4
Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 531 Team Score (times): 1:45:41.1 Ave Time:21:08.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1116  Aida Kane-Diallo 12 73 73 20:21.0 20:21.0 3:11.2
2 1118 Savannah McDonald 9 75 148 20:22.1 40:43.2 3:12.4
3 1122  Eleanor Townsend 11 107 255 20:56.5 1:01:39.7 3:46.7
4 1112  Jordan Bankston 11 128 383 21:39.6 1:23:19.4 4:29.9
5 1113  Hedy Cerda-Tovar 10 148 531 22:21.7 1:45:411 5:11.9
6 1111 Isabel Aguillon 11 (158) 22:57.6 2:08:38.8 5:47.8
7 1117  Vivian Markow 9 (170) 23:31.8 2:32:10.6 6:22.0
Team - Home School Athletic Association Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 535 Team Score (times): 1:47:12.6 Ave Time:21:26.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 691 Rylan Lonergan 11 42 42 19:36.9 19:36.9 2:27.2
2 688 Landrey Haddix 10 69 111 20:13.2  39:50.2 3:03.4
3 696  Adelaide Sanders 9 89 200 20:38.0 1:00:28.2 3:28.2
4 689  Moira Henning 9 167 367 23:20.3 1:23:48.6 6:10.5
5 682  Raquel Castaneda 12 168 535 23:24.0 1:47:12.6 6:14.2
6 679  Reese Anderson 11 (176) 24:06.9 2:11:19.6 6:57.2
7 694  Payton Naro 9 (177) 24:16.8 2:35:36.4 7:07.0
Team - Wylie East Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 562 Team Score (times): 1:46:20.0 Ave Time:21:16.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back




1252 Madison Akers
1255 Brookelyn Davis
1267 Evelyn Seddig
1263 Isabelle Price
1268 Layla Talbott
1266  Alexis Schmidt
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11
12
12
9
11
11

Team - Prosper Walnut Grove High School

Team Score (places): 580

Pos Bib No Name
1 1052 Katelyn Wichar
2 1050 Hannah Strong
3 1041  Chloe Cudd
4 1043 Sarah Logan
5 1045 Evelyne Ohimeyer
6 1039 Mia Betanzo
7 1049 Avalon Sitz
8 1042 Miranda Graham
9 1051  Allison Sutton
Team - Cleburne
Team Score (places): 611
Pos Bib No Name
1 97 Jessilyn Wurster
2 93 Hailey Michael
3 95 Maryelle Treesh
4 92 Autumn Casillas
5 91 Lexi Cary
6 94 Lilly Saldana
7 96 Alyha Valdez
8 90 Celeste Bonilla

Team - Wylie High School
Team Score (places): 662
Pos Bib No Name
1 1285 Paige Orr
2 1279  Alexis Lee
3 1277 Kinsley Ferguson
4 1276  Kyler Eiben
5 1275  Abigia Daniel
Team - Royse City
Team Score (places): 683
Pos Bib No Name
1 1141  Callie Godinez
2 1145  Angeline Walter
3 1144  Alexandria Laeding
4 1135 Katelynn Bates
5 1137  Julie Best
Team - Frisco Lone Star
Team Score (places): 698
Bib No Name
545  Addison Leffke
534  Camryn Allen
536  Harper Delcambre
546  Esther Pritt
541 Poppy Gingerich
535 Isabelle Boor
537  Kaylee Delcambre
544  Emily Lambert
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9
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12
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12
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Year
10
10
9
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9
10
9

Year
11
10
11
11
11

Year
12
9
10
12
10

Year
12
12
9
11
10
11
11
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51
123
125
127
136

(137)

O'All Place
80
105
109
142
144
(145)
(147)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
77
111
116
141
166
(182)
(183)
More Than 7

O'All Place
115
126
133
138
150

O'All Place
37
139
155
171
181

O'All Place
117
121
149
154
157
(162)
(164)
More Than 7

51
174
299
426
562

Cum Place
80
185
294
436
580

Cum Place

77
188
304
445
611

Cum Place

115
241
374
512
662

Cum Place

37
176
331
502
683

Cum Place

117
238
387
541
698

19:56.4  19:56.4 2:46.6
21:26.3 41:22.8 4:16.6
21:30.5 1:02:53.4 4:20.8
21:35.4 1:24:28.8 4:25.6
21:51.1  1:46:20.0 4:41.3
21:51.9 2:08:11.9 4:42 1
Finish Position - 22

Team Score (times): 1:46:20.6

Ave Time:21:16.1

Time CumTime Time Back

20:24.4 20:24.4 3:14.7
20:52.0 41:16.5 3:42.2
20:58.9 1:02:15.5 3:49.2
21:59.5 1:24:15.0 4:49.7
22:05.6 1:46:20.6 4:55.8
22:07.6 2:08:28.3 4:57.9
22:20.8 2:30:49.1 5:11.1
23:06.2 2:53:55.4 5:56.4
23:08.9 3:17:04.3 5:59.2
Finish Position - 23

Team Score (times): 1:47:49.8

Ave Time:21:33.9

Time CumTime Time Back

20:24.1  20:24.1 3:14.4
21:01.4  41:25.6 3:51.6
21:09.2 1:02:34.8 3:59.4
21:58.7 1:24:33.5 4:48.9
23:16.2 1:47:49.8 6:06.4
24:54.5 2:12:44.3 7:44.7
25:40.4 2:38:24.7 8:30.6
26:09.7 3:04:34.5 8:59.9
Finish Position - 24

Team Score (times): 1:48:47.8

Ti

Ave Time:21:45.5
e CumTime Time Back

21:06.8 21:06.8 3:57.0
21:34.6  42:41.4 4:24.8
21:49.5 1:04:30.9 4:39.7
21:53.7 1:26:24.6 4:43.9
22:23.1 1:48:47.8 5:13.3
Finish Position - 25

Team Score (times): 1:52:40.0

Ave Time:22:32.0

Time CumTime Time Back

19:28.2  19:28.2 2:18.4
21:55.2  41:23.4 4:45.4
22:46.6 1:04:10.0 5:36.8
23:39.2 1:27:49.2 6:29.4
24:50.7 1:52:40.0 7:40.9
Finish Position - 26

Team Score (times): 1:50:25.4

Ave Time:22:05.0

Time CumTime Time Back

21:10.5 21:10.5 4:00.7
21:18.9 42:29.4 4:09.1
22:22.0 1:0451.4 5:12.2
22:43.0 1:27:34.4 5:33.2
22:50.9 1:50:25.4 5:41.1
23:05.4 2:13:30.8 5:55.6
23:10.6 2:36:41.5 6:00.8
23:17.7 2:59:59.2 6:07.9
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540  Ashley Garcia

Team - Plainview
Team Score (places): 730

Bib No Name
985  Maribel Montelongo
984  Mickaella Leal
988  Sevannah Tafolla
987  Anadalay Sanchez
986  Elianna Saenz
982  Milagros Chavez
983  Rylie Deleon
Team - Garland Sachse
Team Score (places): 741
Bib No Name
647  Arora Ngo
645  Adeline Moss
649  Sophia Olalde
640  Maicen Keefer
636  Madeleine Herrera
Team - Carrollton Turner

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
72 Leila Farda
69 Kaya Davis
87 Katelyn Sorensen
75 Amelia Hunt
Team - Coppell

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
144  Maya Easterwood
158  Mallory Sherrer
136  Rachel Arrington
147  Avery Fishman
Team - Plano West

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
1028 Kennedy Hodges
1029 Audrey Kaleba
1027  Alex Hattrup
1033 Betty Yan
Team - Denton Braswell

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
318  Macy Wingard
312  Desiree Robertson
313  Chloe Sanchez
Team - Dallas Wilson

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
275  Charis Henderson
284  Sarah Volney
Team - Hockaday

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
668  Elle Mayrosh
678 Victoria Zavala

12

Team Score (times): 1:52:10.5

Year
10
11
10
12
12
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:54:43.6

Year
9
9
11
11
12

Year
12
11
12
10

Year
10
12
12
10

Year
10
11
11

Year
11
11
11

Year
10
10

More Than 7

O'All Place
100
152
156
159
163

(178)
(184)

O'All Place
70
143
174
175
179

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

23:28.0 3:23:27.3
Finish Position - 27

Cum Place Time Cum Time
100 20:47.8 20:47.8
252 22:28.6 43:16.4
408 22:49.2 1:06:05.6
567 22:57.6 1:29:03.3
730 23:07.2 1:52:10.5

24:17.7 2:16:28.3
26:10.7 2:42:39.0

Finish Position - 28

6:18.2

Ave Time:22:26.1

Time Back
3:38.0
5:18.8
5:39.4
5:47.8
5:57.4
7:07.9
9:00.9

Ave Time:22:56.7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
70 20:15.1  20:15.1 3:05.4
213 22:03.5 42:18.6 4:53.7
387 23:57.9 1:06:16.6 6:48.2
562 24:05.7 1:30:22.4 6:55.9
7M1 24:21.1 1:54:43.6 7:11.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19:57.5 19:57.5 2:47.8
20:49.3  40:46.8 3:39.5
21:41.6 1:02:28.5 4:31.8
23:09.6 1:25:38.1 5:59.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
17:16.5 17:16.5 0:06.7
20:23.5 37:40.0 3:13.7
21:275 59:07.6 4:17.8
22:11.3  1:21:18.9 5:01.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19:249 19:24.9 2:15.1
20:48.8 40:13.8 3:39.0
21:00.5 1:01:14.3 3:50.7
21:01.9 1:22:16.2 3:52.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
17.09.7 17:09.7 0:00.0
22:12.3  39:22.1 5:02.6
22:37.4 1:01:59.5 5:27.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
19:35.8 19:35.8 2:26.0
22:41.8 42:17.6 5:32.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:25.0 20:25.0 3:15.2
24:12.2  44:37.2 7:02.4
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Results Question (contact.php?elD=15931) | Race Website

Team - Forney

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
398 Jane Salgado
Team - Liberty Christian

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
844 Madeleine Holland
Team - Mabank

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
890  Trista Etheridge
Team - Melissa

Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib No Name
938 Diem Casselberry

(https://live runfarusa.com/meets/40188)
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O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time

19:20.9  19:20.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
18:52.4 18:52.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time
20:24.9  20:24.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time

19:41.5 19:415

Time Back
2:11.1

Time Back
1:42.6

Time Back
3:15.1

Time Back
2:31.8
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